Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Chips was not conceited.

Very interesting, Mr. Chipping, but once again it proves my point, you live too much in the

Chips used to recount that incident with chuckless.

About after he had been at Brookfield a decade, he began to recognize that the
odds were heavily against his being able to better himself by moving elsewhere

There was plenty of shrapnel falling about outside.

Nothing is really wrong with him only anno domini.

Dunster put a rat in the loft of organ.

Chips re-saw the glorious humpof the Gable.

Chips said that he knew the dilatoriness of Gregson.

The story told, retold and embellished.

Abruptly Chips flamed up.

After 1929, Chips did not leave Brookfield, even for Old, Boys Dinners in

In Ralston left "to better himself"

Everyone was summoned to assemble in the big hall.

Towards the close of that catastrophic July, Chatteris talked to Mr.Chips

Answers Choice

A
B

OoWr DO® > UOWP UOWr UOUP U0Wr DOWP U0Wr DO®P U0W» U0WP UOWP U0W» DOW» 00

. Ambitious
. Sharp

. Proud

. Tall

. future

. present
past

. imagination

Repeat
Marrate
Explain

Describe

1680
1780
1880
1980

Bullets
Shots
Ammunition
Bomb pieces

A common trouble
Weakness
Loneliness

. Advancing age

Songs
Tunes
Gallery
Handle

Mound
Hill
Plateform
Rise

. Intelligence
Cunningness
Slowness
fatness

. Beautified
Polished
Lengthened
Reset

Soon
Suddenly

. Surprisingly
Later

London
Bermingham
Ireland

. Scotland

1900
1903
1907
1911

Ordered

Forced
Called
Invited

Dangerous
Ruinous

. Troublesome
Horrible



16

17

18

19

20

Chips learnt his shortcomings.

Brookfield wouldn't be the same without you, you can stay here till you are a
feel like it

Then came news that Grayson's father had been among those

Soccer is the other name of the game

Linford said that he had just come form the sanatorium.

if you

o>

B.

oo

A
B
C

Ow» DO

Requirements
. Needs

Mistakes

eighty
seventy
fifty

drowned
killed
buried

hockey
boxing
athletics

. Playgorund
. Village
. City



