

## English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 16 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Chips was not conceited.	A. Ambitious B. Sharp C. Proud D. Tall
2	Very interesting, Mr. Chipping, but once again it proves my point, you live too much in the	A. future B. present C. past D. imagination
3	Chips used to recount that incident with chuckless.	A. Repeat B. Marrate C. Explain D. Describe
4	About after he had been at Brookfield a decade, he began to recognize that the odds were heavily against his being able to better himself by moving elsewhere	A. 1680 B. 1780 C. 1880 D. 1980
5	There was plenty of <u>shrapnel</u> falling about outside.	A. Bullets B. Shots C. Ammunition D. Bomb pieces
6	Nothing is really wrong with him only <u>anno domini.</u>	A. A common trouble B. Weakness C. Loneliness D. Advancing age
7	Dunster put a rat in the <u>loft</u> of organ.	A. Songs B. Tunes C. Gallery D. Handle
8	Chips re-saw the glorious <u>hump</u> of the Gable.	A. Mound B. Hill C. Plateform D. Rise
9	Chips said that he knew the <u>dilatoriness</u> of Gregson.	A. Intelligence B. Cunningness C. Slowness D. fatness
10	The story told, retold and embellished.	A. Beautified B. Polished C. Lengthened D. Reset
11	Abruptly Chips flamed up.	A. Soon B. Suddenly C. Surprisingly D. Later
12	After 1929, Chips did not leave Brookfield, even for Old, Boys Dinners in	A. London B. Bermingham C. Ireland D. Scotland
13	In Ralston left "to better himself"	A. 1900 B. 1903 C. 1907 D. 1911
14	Everyone was <u>summoned</u> to assemble in the big hall.	A. Ordered B. Forced C. Called D. Invited
15	Towards the close of that <u>catastrophic</u> July, Chatteris talked to Mr.Chips	A. Dangerous B. Ruinous C. Troublesome D. Horrible

16	Chips learnt his <u>shortcomings</u> .	A. Requirements B. Needs C. Defects or weaknesses D. Mistakes
17	Brookfield wouldn't be the same without you, you can stay here till you are a if you feel like it	A. hundred B. eighty C. seventy D. fifty
18	Then came news that Grayson's father had been among those	A. rescued B. drowned C. killed D. buried
19	Soccer is the other name of the game	A. hockey B. boxing C. athletics D. football
20	Linford said that he had just come form the sanatorium.	A. Playgorund B. Village C. City D. Hospital